
Resolution #72, 2016 

RESOLUTION - NOISE PERMITS -  CAMP LOKANDA - 2016 

 

WHEREAS: the Town of Lumberland Local Law #1-90 requires a permit be issued, and 

 

WHEREAS: Camp Lokanda has requested a Noise Permit for the following dates: 

JUNE 

Wed.  June 22, 2016-      7:00 pm -    10:30 pm –  Staff Dance 

Sat.    June 25, 2016 -     7:00 pm -      9:30 pm –  Camp Intro Video 

Mon . June 27, 2016 -     5:00 pm -    10:00 pm –  BBQ Outdoor Music and Talent Show 

Wed.  June 29, 2016 -     7:30 pm –   10:00 pm -   Bruce Jacques 

JULY 

Fri. July 01, 2016-       7:30 pm -  10:30 pm -    Shabbat Services & Sports Night 

Sat.      July 02, 2016 -      7:30 pm – 10:00 pm -    Camp Show 

Sun.     July 03, 2016 -      7:00 pm -   9:30 pm -     Counselor Hunt w/Music 

          Mon.    July 04, 2016-        4:30 pm - 10:00 pm -   Outdoor Music/Fireworks 

          Thurs.  July 07, 2016 -      7:30 pm – 11:30 pm -    CIT Disco 

          Fri.      July 08, 2016-        7:30 pm - 10:30 pm -    Shabbat Services & Sports Night 

          Sun.    July 10, 2016 -       7:30 pm - 10:00 pm-     Talent Show 

          Wed.   July 13, 2016 -       7:30 pm –  9:30 pm –    Outdoor Show   

          Fri.      July 15, 2016-        7:30 pm –10:30 pm -     Shabbat Services & Sports Night 

          Mon.   July 18, 2016-        5:00 pm –  9:30 pm -     BBQ Music and Evening Show 

          Tues.   July 19, 2016 -       7:30 pm - 10:00 pm  -    Dance Competition 

          Wed    July 20, 2016 -       8:00 pm –11:30 pm -      Disco 

          Fri.      July 22, 2016 -       7:30 pm - 10:00 pm –     Girls Sing  

          Sat.     July 23, 2016 -        7:30 pm - 10:00 pm -     Olympics 

          Sun.    July 24, 2016 -        7:30 pm - 10:00 pm –    Olympics 

          Mon.   July 25, 2016 -        5:00 pm -   9:30 pm -     BBQ Music and Evening Show 

          Wed.   July 27, 2016 -       10:00 am –  6:00 pm -     Hockey Tournament 

          Thurs. July 28, 2016 –        2:00 pm –  9:30 pm -     Carnival & Show 

          Fri.      July 29, 2016 –        7:30 pm –10:30 pm -     Shabbat Services & Sports Night 

         AUGUST  

          Mon.    Aug. 01, 2016 -      5:00 pm -      9:30 pm -    BBQ Music and Evening Show 

          Thurs.  Aug. 04, 2016 -      7:30 pm -    10:30 pm -    Color Wars Activities 

          Fri        Aug. 05, 2016 –     7:30 pm –   10:30 pm –    Color Wars Activies 

            Sat.      Aug. 06, 2016 –      7:30 pm –   10:30 pm –   Color War Activities 

         Sun.      Aug. 07, 2016 -       5:00 pm -   10:30 pm -     BBQ & Color War Activities 

         Mon.     Aug. 08, 2016 -       7:30 pm -   10:30 pm -     Color War Activities 

         Tues. -   Aug. 09, 2016 -      7:30 pm -   10:30 pm -     Color War Activities 

         Thurs     Aug. 11, 2016 -      7:30 pm -   11:30 pm -     Prom/Disco 

         Fri.        Aug. 12, 2016 -       7:30 pm -   10:30 pm -     Camp Movie and Number Burn 

 

        NOW, THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED: that Camp Lokanda be granted a Noise Permit for the above 

        dates. 

        MOTION BY:  Councilman Joseph Carr  SECOND BY: Councilwoman Zoriana Gingold VOTE: 5 - 0      

        ADOPTED BY THE TOWN BOARD OF THE TOWN OF LUMBERLAND 

        VIRGINIA V. HORN, TOWN CLERK 

        APRIL 13, 2016 


